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Aperitifs

Campari

Cinzano Bianco

Cinzano Rosso

Aperol

Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth

Non-alcoholic drinks

Water
Purezza Still

Purezza Sparkling

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Soda Water, Ginger Ale

Juice

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry

Mocktails

Rosemary Citrus Spritza

Lemon, orange, honey & soda water

Strawberry & Basil Soda

Strawberries, basil syrup, lemon & lemonade

Tutti Fruity

Coconut, agave & passionfruit

Summertime

Watermelon, mint & soda

60ml

ltaly 12
ltaly 10
ltaly 10
ltaly 10
France 10

Unlimited per person

Unlimited per person

12

12

12

12



Cocktails

10/10 Spritz
Tanqueray 10, Aperol, grapefruit & honey topped with Cloudy Bay 'Pelorus’

Vogue #1

Ketel One Vodka, peach liqueur, fresh lemon & passionfruit

Spicy Sanchez

Don Julio Blanco, jalapefios & lime

Watermelon Pimm's Cup

Pimm's & Tanqueray Gin shaken with fresh watermelon & lime

Cider Smash
Fernet Branca & Ron Zacapa, Sydney Apple Cider

Rose Mint Cooler

Hendricks Gin, St Germain elderflower liqueur, rose water & mint

Tiki Taki

Pampero Especial & Pampero Blanco, Cointreau, falernum, lime & pineapple

1920s Cuppacino
Ketel One Vodka, Kahula & salted caramel, The Little Marionette espresso

Tang10 Negroni

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Tanqueray 10

Classic Martinis served with a twist or an olive
Ketel One

Grey Goose

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Hendricks

Shared Cocktails

A Colada Good Time

Pampero Blanco, Malibu, fresh pineapple, lime & mint

Breakfast at Tiffany's

Ketel One Vodka, Aperol, limoncello, passionfruit & prosecco

19

17

18

19

21

19

18

18

22

21
23
23
21
25
23

42

44



NV
NV
NV

2015
2015
2016
2016
2016

2015

2014
2015
2014
2015
2013

2013
2015

NV

Wines by the glass

Champagne & Sparkling - 125ml
Bianca Vigna — Prosecco DOC Glera
Cloudy Bay ‘Pelorus’ Chardonnay-Pinot Noir

Moét & Chandon Imperial Pinot Noir Chardonnay-Pinot Meunier

White - 150ml

Von Buhl Trocken Riesling

Volpi 'Boira' Pinot Grigio ORGANIC
Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc
Pieropan Soave Garganega ORGANIC

Vasse Felix 'Filius'

Rosé - 150ml

Mazzei Belgvardo Sangiovese-Syrah

Red - 150ml

Domaine Chandon Pinot Noir

Aquilani Sangiovese

Speri Valpolicella Classico DOC ‘La Roverina’ Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara
Rockbare

Koonowla Cabernet Sauvignon

Dessert — 80ml
Phyllas Samos PDO Muscat ORGANIC 750ml|

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling 375ml

Fortified - 60ml

Penfolds 'Grandfather' Rare Tawny

Veneto, ltaly
Marlborough, NZ

Epernay, France

Pfalz, Germany
Veneto, Italy
Marlborough, NZ
Veneto, Italy
Margaret River, WA

Tuscany, ltaly

Yarra Valley, VIC
Tuscany, ltaly
Veneto, ltaly
MclLaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA

Samos, Greece

Coal River Valley, TAS

Barossa Valley, SA

14
16
25

15
14
16
19
16

16

16
17
15
14
15

13
18

25



NV
2007
NV

NV
NV

NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2011
2008
2006

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Australian & New Zealand Sparkling
Mojo 'Fizz' Chardonnay-Pinot Noir
Kreglinger Vintage Brut Pinot Noir-Chardonnay

Cloudy Bay ‘Pelorus’ Chardonnay-Pinot Noir

Italian Sparkling
Bianca Vigna — Prosecco DOC Glera

I Mosnel' Franciacorta DOCG Brut Chardonnay-Pinot Noir-Pinot Blanc

French Sparkling
Charles Pelletier Blanc de Blanc

Louis Bouillot Perle d'Aurore Rosé Pinot Noir-Chardonnay

Non-Vintage Champagne

Moét & Chandon 'Brut Impérial' Chardonnay-Pinot Noir-Pinot Meunier
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Chardonnay 375ml

Louis Roederer Brut ‘Premier’ Pinot Noir-Chardonnay-Pinot Meunier
Ruinart Brut Rosé Chardonnay-Pinot Noir

Moét & Chandon 'Brut Impérial' Pinot Noir-Chardonnay-Pinot Meunier

Vintage Champagne
Louis Roederer Rosé Pinot Noir-Chardonnay-Pinot Meunier
Moét & Chandon ‘Grand Vintage' Chardonnay-Pinot Noir-Pinot Meunier

Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage Pinot Noir-Chardonnay

Adelaide Hills, SA
Pipers Brook, TAS
Marlborough, NZ

Veneto, ltaly

Franciacorta, Lombardy, Italy

Loire Valley, France

Burgundy, France

Epernay, France

HALF BOTTLE Reims, France
Reims, France

Reims, France

MAGNUM Epernay, France

BIODYNAMIC Reims, France
Epernay, France

Epernay, France

47
107
85

65
145

52
74

150
120
165
210
240

210
190
420



2015
2016
2016
2015
2013

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2013

2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014

White Wine

Riesling

Ashton Hills
Mitchell 'Watervale'
Grosset 'Polish Hill'
Von Buhl Trocken

Domaines Schlumberger 'Les Princes Abbes'

Pinot Grigio - Pinot Gris - Pinot Blanc
Aramis Pinot Grigio

Volpi 'Boira’ Pinot Grigio ORGANIC

Red Claw Pinot Gris

Bollini Pinot Grigio

Italo Cescon Pinot Grigio

Catalina Sounds Pinot Gris

Three Miners Pinot Gris ORGANIC

Sauvignon Blanc & Blends

Peacock Hill 'Absent Friends'

Cape Mentelle 'Georgiana'

Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon
Aramis Sauvignon Blanc

Catalina Sounds

Dog Point 'Section 94' BARREL FERMENTED
Te Mata 'Cape Crest' BARREL FERMENTED
Vignoble 'Gibault'

Doulfoufakis 'Enotria' Sauvignon Blanc - Muscat

Adelaide Hills, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA

Pfalz, Germany

Alsace, France

Adelaide Hills, SA
Veneto, Italy
Mornington Pen. VIC
Trentino, Italy

Fruili, Italy
Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Hunter Valley, NSW
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Loire Valley, France

Crete, Greece

80
60
115
65
79

50
55
72
60
75
69
68

48
46
52
50
60
87
90
74
64



2014
2015

2016
2014
2015
2009
2013

2013
2016
2015
2015
2015
2013
2014
2013

Blends - Varietals
Pieropan Soave Garganega

Graci- Etna Bianco DOC Carricante-Catarratto

Varietals & Blends

Scarborough 'Green Label'

Mount Pleasant ‘Eight Acres’
Brokenwood

Thomas ‘Braemore Cellar Reserve’

Fermoy Estate

Chardonnay

Aramis

Vasse Felix 'Filius'

Domaine William Fevre Petit Chablis
Red Claw Chardonnay

Castello della Sala ‘Bramito del Cervo’
Domain Chanson 'Macon'

Dog Point

Felton Road 'Block 2'

ORGANIC Veneto, ltaly
Sicily, Italy

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Margaret River, WA

Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Burgundy, France
Mornington Pen. VIC
Umbria, ltaly
Burgundy, France
Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

96
98

52
64
68
106
58

55
69
75
72
82
80
84
134



2014
2013

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

Orange, Amber & Natural

Cullen ‘Amber’ Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Dettori ‘Bianco’ Vermentino

Rosé

Spinifex Grenache

Foster e Rocco Sangiovese

Pink Claw Grenache

Domaine Tropez Grenache-Syrah-Cinsailt
Domaine Tropez Grenache-Syrah-Cinsailt
Graci- Etna Rosato DOC Nerello Mascalese

Mazzei Belgvardo Sangiovese-Syrah

BIODYNAMIC
BIODYNAMIC

NATURAL

MAGNUM 1.5L

Margaret River, WA
Sardinia, Italy

Barossa Valley, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Heathcote, VIC

Provence, France
Provence, France
Sicily, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly

91
105

58
62
60
67
135
92
70



2016
2014
2013
2013
2014
2015
2014

2015
2015
2014
2012
2009

2014
2011
2011
2015
2014
2013
2011
2012

Red

Pinot Noir

Mount MaclLeod
Domaine Chandon
Curly Flat

Franz Haas Pinot Nero
Catalina Sounds
Nanny Goat Vineyards

Felton Road ‘Bannockburn’

Sangiovese

Tar & Roses

Aquilani Sangiovese

Isole e Olena Chianti Classico DOCG
Felsina Chianti Classico DOCG

San Felice 'Campogiovanni' Brunello di Montalcino

Varietals & Blends

Stella Barbera d'Asti DOC 'Stravisan' Barbera

Francesco Rinaldi & Figli Barolo DOCG Nebbiolo

Apollonio ‘Terragnolo’ Primitivo

Mortilla 'Seforha' Nero d"Avola

Graci — Etna Rossa DOC Nerello Mascalese

Speri Valpolicella Classico DOC ‘La Roverina’ Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara
Pieropan — Amarone della Valpolicella DOC Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara

Doulfoufakis 'Dafnios' Liatiko

Gippsland, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC
Macedon Ranges, VIC
Alto Adige, ltaly
Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Heathcote, VIC
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Puglia, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Veneto, ltaly

Crete, Greece

60
62
117
132
64
79
149

53
56
87
110
192

72
162
82
52
96
62
225
95



2014
2016
2015
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2014

2014
2012
2014
2013
2007
2014
2012
2012
2008

Shiraz

Cape Mentelle 'Marmaduke'

Mojo

Rockbare

Mount Pleasant ‘High Paddock’
Brokenwood 'Wade Block 2

Graillot Syrah No.2

Heathcote Estate 'Single Vineyard'

Red Claw

E.Guigal Crozes Hermitage Rouge Syrah

Aramis

Cabernets & Blends

Aramis Cabernet Sauvignon

Koonowla Cabernet Sauvignon

Grosset ‘Gaia’ Cabernet Sauvignon-Cabermet Franc

Hollick Cabernet Sauvignon

Maiolo Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau La Grolet Les Vacances de Monsieur Merlot

Yannick Amirault Bourgueil 'La Coudraye' Cabernet Franc
Chateau Caronne-Ste-Gemme Haut-Medoc Cab Sauv-Petit Verdot

Chateau Musar Cabernet Sauvignon-Carignan-Cinsault

10

Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Heathcote, VIC
Heathcote, VIC
Mornington Pen. VIC
Rhone, France

McLaren Vale, SA

MclLaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Margaret River, WA
Bordeaux, France
Loire Valley, France

Bordeaux, France

Ghazir, Lebanon

46
48
62
68

130
75

117
72
94
55

55
62
170
77
85
76
87
120
182



2012
2014
2015
2015
2013
2014
2014

Dessert Wine
Dessert & Fortified Wine by the bottle

Scarborough Late Harvest Semillon

Peacock Hill 'Good Company' Botrytis Semillon- Sauvignon Blanc
Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling

Yalumba ‘FSW' Botrytis Viognier

Phyllas Samos PDO Muscat ORGANIC

Cantina Vietti ‘La Cascinetta’ Moscato d'Asti

Braida Brachetto d’Acqui DOCG Brachetto

11

375ml
500ml
375ml
375ml
750ml
750ml
375ml

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Coal River Valley, TAS
Eden Valley, SA
Samos, Greece
Piedmont, Italy

Piedmont. Italy

48
74
60
70
65
62
72



Digestif

Averna Amaro 30ml

Montenegro Amaro 30ml

Fernet Branca Amaro 30ml
Limoncello 30ml (Villa Massa)
Carpene Malvolti Grappa Bianco 30ml
Galway Pipe Aged Tawny 60ml
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny 60ml
Hennessy VS Cognac 30ml

Hennessy VSOP Cognac 30ml
Hennessy XO Cognac 30ml

Sempe VSOP Armagnac 30ml

Liqueur - 30ml
Frangelico

DiSaronno

Galliano White Sambuca
Galliano Black Sambuca
Tia Maria

Kahlua

Bailey's 'lrish Cream’
Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Drambuie

12

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Australia
Australia
France
France
France

France

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Jamaica
Mexico
Ireland
France
France

Scotland

10
10
10
12
13
12
25
12
15
35
16

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Spirits

Vodka

Ketel One
Belvedere Pure
Zubrowka
Grey Goose

Ciroc Coconut

Gin

Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Tequila

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
1800 Anejo Coconut
Patron XO Café

Rum

Pampero Blanco

Pampero Especial Anejo
Bundaberg U.P

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi 8

Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Captain Morgan 'Gold" Spiced
Captain Morgan 'Black' Spiced
Sagatiba Cachaca

Ron Zacapa 23

13

Holland
Poland
Poland
France

France

England
England
England
Scotland

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

Venezuela
Venezuela
Australia
Cuba
Cuba
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Brazil

Guatemala

10
10
10
12
13

10
12
11
12

14
15
12
12

10
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
10
15



American Whiskey
Bulleit

Jim Beam

Maker's Mark
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey
Rittenhouse Rye
Jack Daniels
Canadian Club

Scotch Whisky Blended
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Dimple 12yo

Chivas Regal 12yo
Johnnie Walker Red Rye

Single Malt Whisky
Glenmorangie 10yo
Glenlivet 12yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Talisker 10yo

Ardbeg 10yo

Lagavulin 16yo

Brandy & Cognac

Chantelle Napoleon Brandy

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP

Ouzo

Akropolis Ouzo

14

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee

Canada

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Highland
Speyside
Speyside
Isle of Skye
Islay

Islay

France
France
France
France

France

Greece

10
10
11
11
12
14
11
10

12
19
12
12
12

12
14
12
20
17
22

10
12
15
35
15

10
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